
 
 
 
 
 
 

Table 1.3 – Committed Railway Projects
 

Project
Length  

(km) 

Scheduled 

Completion 

Date

Project Cost 

in MOD (Money-of-the-Day) ($B) 

Hong Kong Section of  

Guangzhou-Shenzhen-Hong Kong 

Express Rail Link (XRL)

26 2015 66.9

West Island Line 3.2 2014
15.4  

(estimate in Dec 2008 prices) 

South Island Line (East) 7.0 2015
12.3-12.6 

(estimate in 2009 prices)

Kwun Tong Line Extension 2.6 2015 
5.3-5.6 

(estimate in 2009 prices) 

Shatin to Central Link 

(Tai Wai to Hung Hom Section) 

(Hung Hom to Admiralty Section)

  11.0 

6.0

  2018 

2020

over 60 

(estimate in 2009 prices)


