Project	Length (km)	Scheduled Completion Date	Project Cost in MOD (Money-of-the-Day) (\$B)
Hong Kong Section of Guangzhou-Shenzhen-Hong Kong Express Rail Link (XRL)	26	2015	66.9
West Island Line	3.2	2014	15.4 (estimate in Dec 2008 prices)
South Island Line (East)	7.0	2015	12.3-12.6 (estimate in 2009 prices)
Kwun Tong Line Extension	2.6	2015	5.3-5.6 (estimate in 2009 prices)
Shatin to Central Link (Tai Wai to Hung Hom Section) (Hung Hom to Admiralty Section)	11.0 6.0	2018 2020	over 60 (estimate in 2009 prices)

Table 1.3 – Committed Railway Projects